
RESOLUTION NO. 12-18
 

A RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING A MINIMUM MONTHLY RATE TO BE CHARGED FOR
 
STORM DRAIN FURNISHED EACH USER SERVICED BY THE OREGON CITY STORM
 

DRAIN DIVISION
 

WHEREAS, the Oregon City Municipal Code establishes the setting of storm drain rates 
in the City; and 

WHEREAS, the City has determined the need to change the storm drain rates. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the City Commission of Oregon City, a 
municipal corporation of the State of Oregon, that the monthly storm drain rates shall be the 
following and shall take effect January 1 of each year noted: 

Customer Type 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 
Residential 
Dwelling Unit Charge $8.55 $8.80 $9.05 $9.35 $9.65 
Non-Residential Equivalent 
Residential Unit Charge $8.55 $8.80 $9.05 $9.35 $9.65 

Adopted, signed and approved this 20th day of June 2012. 

Dou 

Attested to this 20th day of June 2012: 

Nan~~~,L.fk:Er~:::....-_---

Resolution No. 12-18 
Effective Date: June 20,2012 


